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Sadzba DPH:
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[ 10.00 ] 3.600
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10,600

15,1200

l ,0200

6,5250
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16,6320

1.1220
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I1OV.VYS. ROST.B. K.

BR.BOK.

BR,PI,ECE B,K.

R]EDKE KOSTI

1 4,2000 4 ,6200

1 2,6000 2,8600

I 2.9000 3,1900

I 0.0100 0.0110
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Za sadzbu DPH: [ 10'00 % l: 19,150 28.ll10 31,6481

Sadzba DPH: [ 20.00

9330I SUNKOVA

93306 DUSENA

SATAMA M]K MI,fl/ .

SUNKA MIK \t,[//0,

3,3000

3,4000

3.9600

4.0800

9.000

3,100

29.1000

12.5800

35.6400

15,0960

Za sadzbu DPll: [ 20,00 % ]: i2 ,1 00 42.2800 50,1360
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31. 65
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CeIkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH
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71.05
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Mnoz. celkom:
1l ^!.Pocet ParreL '

IdLieh:

Prevzal:
Cislo OP:

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha
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